2024 Product Guide
CVT 2024 Product Guide CVT 2024 Product Guide2 3
We strive to be helpful, enthusiastic, approach-
able, real and trustworthy. Those values that
make up our company are what we bring to
every person who inquires about our products.
Heart is what makes up our company, and you
can see it in everything we do.

CVT 2024 Product Guide CVT 2024 Product Guide4 5
CVT EV PIONEER ANNEX
Note: the CVT Pioneer Annex comes standard
with all Pioneer models except the 48″ size.
The CVT EV Pioneer Annex creates additional
space for your CVT tent. Perfect for those
looking for additional space for sleeping,
changing, storage, or pets. The EV Pioneer
Annex creates extra room for escaping from
the elements on a stormy or hot day and allows
you to easily access your vehicle’s side door. A
bottom floor is included to keep your gear off
the dirt.
Available in four sizes/three colors:
	 Green 	 Gray 	 Tan
48”	 53PXGR48SF	 n/a	 53PXTN48SF
56”	 53PXGR56EV	 53PXGY56EV	 n/a
72”	 53PXGR72EV	 53PXGY72EV	 53PXTN72EV
87”	 n/a	 53PXGY87EV	 53PXTN87EV
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Waterproof 420D polyester Oxford Body
• Equipped with heavy-duty straps for easy
tie-down anchor points
• Double-stitching
The Pioneer Series has set the rooftop tent
industry standard and has been helping
pioneers of every kind level-up their overland
adventures for over 10 years. The series features
a compact, lightweight, thick external cover
for protection from the elements. Made with
durable 280 G ripstop and featuring a plush
3″ thick mattress. Designed for 4-season
overland adventures.
Available in four sizes/three colors:
	 Green 	 Gray 	 Tan
48"	 52PNGR48SF	 52PNGY48SF	 52PNTN48SF
56”	 52PNGR56EV	 52PNGY56EV	 52PNTN56EV
72”	 52PNGR72EV	 52PNGY72EV	 52PNTN72EV
87”	 52PNGR87EV	 52PNGY87EV	 52PNTN87EV
*�All available Pioneer Tent inventory includes a
complimentary Annex room (except for the
48-inch size).
CVT PIONEER TENT

low-profile shelter. Integrated anodized
aluminum poles swing and lock the frame into
place. Fashioned with the same reliable and
weatherproof rip-stop canvas as our tent to
keep you dry and protected from the elements.
The Pioneer Awning ceiling is fixed to the frame
by multiple attachment points. Included guy
lines and stakes keep the foundation on the
ground. Late night? No problem. An LED Light
Strip is fastened to the mounted extrusion
and plugs into a 12V power supply for clutter
free illumination. The CVT Pioneer awning is
equipped with a durable, waterproof PVC cover.
Available in three sizes/three colors:
	 Green 	 Gray 	 Tan
55”	 53PAGR55A	 53PAGY55A	 53PATN55A
79”	 53PAGR79B	 53PAGY79B	 n/a
99”	 53PAGR99C	 53PAGY99C	 53PATN99C
PRODUCT FEATURES
• UPF50+ for sun protection
• 280GSM ripstop polyester fabric
• Anodized aluminum alloy twist lock poles
• Heavy duty PVC storage bag
• LED lighting
CVT PIONEER
AWNING WALLS
Convert your CVT Pioneer Awning into a full
room with the addition of walls. Our CVT Pioneer
Awning Wall kit includes four walls, a ceiling, and
a PVC floor. The walls are made of waterproof
ripstop material. Three of the doors have
mosquito netting and the fourth wall allows easy
access to your vehicle.
Available in three sizes/three colors:
	 Green 	 Gray 	 Tan
55”	 53PWGR55A	 53PWGY55A	 53PWTN55A
79”	 53PWGR79B	 53PWGY79B	 53PWTN79B
99”	 53PWGR99C	 53PWGY99C	 53PWTN99C
PRODUCT FEATURES
• 280GSM ripstop canvas
CVT PIONEER
INSULATION WALLS
Cold weather camping? The CVT Pioneer
Insulation Walls are quilted walls to keep
you warm and protected from the elements.
Insulated walls clip to the interior poles of your
tent and set up in a breeze.
Available in four sizes
	 Gray
48”	 53PNIS48A	 56”	 53PWIN56B
72”	 53PWIN72C	 87”	 53PWIN87D
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Quilted polyester
• Internal hooks for easy application
CVT PIONEER
COLD-WEATHER COVER
Stay warm no matter what weather comes in
your direction! The CVT Pioneer Cold Weather
Cover provides an added layer of protection
for your tent from rain and snow. The cover
can be easily installed over the outside of the
tent canvas.
Available in four sizes
	 Gray
48”	 53PCCW48SF	 56”	 53PCCW56EV
72”	 53PCCW72EV	 87”	 53PCCW87EV
PRODUCT FEATURES
• 150T Ripstop Polyester/Oxford
• Aluminum Coating
CVT 2024 Product Guide CVT 2024 Product Guide8 9

50”	 51MHBK502C	 51MHDT502C	 51MHGY502C
56”	 51MHBK562C	 51MHDT562C	 51MHGY562C
60”	 51MHBK602C	 51MHDT602C	 51MHGY602C
CVT PIONEER
AWNING MESH ROOM
Don’t let bugs ruin your outdoor adventure! The
CVT Pioneer Awning Mesh Room features tried
and true no-see-um mesh material to prevent
the tiniest of trespassers. Mesh room walls easily
clip onto the awning’s poles for a quick bug
shelter. Large doors allow for easy access from
four sides. Carry bag and stakes included for
convenience and safety.
Available in three sizes/four colors:
	 Black 	 Green 	 Gray 	 Tan
55”	 53PMBK55A	 53PMGR55A	 53PMGY55A	 53PMTN55A
79”	 53PMBK79B	 53PMGR79B	 n/a	 53PMTN79B
99”	 53PMBK99C	 53PMGR99C	 n/a	 n/a
PRODUCT FEATURES
• 120G nylon mesh
CVT MT. HOOD
INSULATION WALLS